Villeroy & Boch Farmhouse 595

Keramicky drez urcen do skrinky min 60 cm. Hloubka vanicky 18 cm.

EAN: 4051202982195

13 990 K¢

11 562 K¢ bez DPH

The European premium brand Villeroy & Boch has its origins dating back to 1748. With its products, it is
represented in over 125 countries worldwide. Villeroy & Boch is an innovative company with a long
tradition - it is one of the most important brands in Germany, Europe, and the world. As a ceramics
manufacturer, it has evolved into an international lifestyle brand.

Luxurious ceramic single sink Villeroy & Boch Farmhouse 595. Standalone modular sink designed for
a minimum 60 cm cabinet. This sink fits perfectly into rustic kitchens. However, it also stands out in
modern style.

The Farmhouse 595 sink is deep enough (18 cm) for comfortable washing of even large dishes. The
kitchen sink belongs to the category of modular sinks. The installation of the sink is recommended mainly
on non-absorbent material countertops. In the case of a solid surface countertop, the sink is installed
underneath. In the case of a wooden countertop, we recommend the sink to slightly overlap the surface
to prevent contact with water.

The advantage of a ceramic sink is its easy maintenance, color stability. Long-term exposure to
sunlight or even aggressive materials will not change the color or surface of the sink. The surface of the
Villeroy & Boch Siluet 900.0 sink is treated with the CeramicPlus system, meaning that the sealed non-
porous ceramic surface prevents dirt, cooking waste, and unsightly limescale from sticking to your
kitchen sink. The time spent in the kitchen will thus become a real pleasure.

Key features of the VILLEROY & BOCH FARMHOUSE 595 (Farmhouse 60X 636001) kitchen sink

white ceramic sink with a visible front panel

Farmhouse 595 comes with an extended 5-year warranty.
separate modular sink

intended for a 60 cm cabinet



» sufficiently deep (18 cm) and spacious basin for comfortable dishwashing

e permanently colored

e Original and luxurious design

 high-quality ceramic sink made from 100% natural materials

e traditional artisanal processing supported by 270 years of ceramic experience
e thanks to the CeramicPlus treatment, it is easy to maintain cleanliness

e The back side of the sink is unglazed, reach 50 cm.

A ceramic sink is fired in kilns and the glaze is applied by hand, making each piece unique. It is necessary
to take into account a tolerance of +/- 1-1.5 cm in dimensions. We recommend having the sink physically
available for the realization of the kitchen counter.

Parts of the packaging:

¢ Sifon
e Release.
e Robbery



Parameters

Basic parameters
Sink type:

Sink shape:
Orientation:

Sink material:

Width of the kitchen cabinet:
Sink mounting type:

Sink style:
Drain the sink.:

Product TARIC code:

Others

Eccentric control of the drain:

Pre-drilled hole for:

Possibility to drill another hole:

Warranty:

Single sink
Rectangular
Without orientation
Ceramics

60 cm

Modular

Rustic / Retro sinks
9cm

69101000

No
No
No
5 years

Dimensions of the main tray (cm)

Width of the basin:

The length of the bathtub:
Depth of the bathtub:
Minimum width of the cabinet:

The average size of the basin.:
Sink dimensions (cm)

Width of the sink:
Sink length:
Sink depth:
Sink weight (kg):

42
55
18
60
No

50
59.5
20
25.7

Dimensions of the sink package (cm)

Width of the packaging:
Height of the packaging:
Depth of the packaging:
Weight including packaging (kg):

66
57
21
27






